
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>

Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov> 
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>

CC: Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 12/1/2014 8:47:20 AM 
Subject: FW: Appalachian Region PRF 7 October, 2014

Attachments: Appalachian PRF 7 October 2014.pdf

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare 
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\Appalachia).

Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond ASAP.

From: Steve Pelissier [mailto:pelissier@scacog.org] 
Sent: Wednesday, November 26, 2014 3:01 PM 
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Karen Carter; Carolyn Breeze
Subject: Appalachian Region PRF 7 October, 2014 

Finance Help:

Please find the Appalachian region's PRF 7 attached. Thank you for your help with this.

Steve Pelissier

Steven Pelissier
Executive Director
Appalachian Council of Governments 
PO Box 6668 Greenville, SC 29606 
Ph. (864) 241-4643
Fax (864) 242-6957
E-Mail pelissier@scacog.org
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